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BIURO SPRZEDAZY MWM / ul. Katowicka 41, 31-351 Krakow / T:12 446 99 90 / E: biuro(@mieszkajwmiescie.pl

rakter pogla

N rozumieniu

2m

H

3m

4m

5m

HENNIGER
INVESTMENT

@Z

ISE3

| o I | o ]

Etap:

Pietro:

Liczba pokoi:
Nr mieszkania:

Pow. mieszkania:

1 Przedpokdj:

2 Korytarz:

3 Pokoj dzienny

z aneksem kuchennym:
4 Pokoj 1:

5 Pokoj 2:

6 tazienka:

7 WC:

8 Balkon:

| Sciany dziatowe
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H2.106.M02
59.42 m?

4.32 m?
4.05 m?

20.47 m?
9.84 m?
11.46 m?
6.56 m?

272 m’?
7.42 m?

mozliwe do demontazu/wyburzenia

www.mieszkajwmiescie.pl



